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DATE OPPONENT Site Game Time 

Monday, 8/30/2021 Booker T. Washington Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 9/2/2021 Karr Home 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, 9/7/2021 McMain Home 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, 9/8/2021 West St John West St. John 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 9/9/2021 Douglass Douglass 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, 9/15/2021 Reed Home 4:30 PM 

Friday-Saturday 

9/17-9/18/2021 
Riverdale Tournament Riverdale TBA 

Tuesday, 9/21/2021 Helen Cox Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 9/23/2021 Livingston Livingston 4:30 PM 

Monday, 9/27/2021 Carver Home 4:30 PM 

Tuesday 9/28/2021 M.L. King Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday 9/30/2021 Warren Easton Warren Easton 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, 10/05/2021 Morris Jeff Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 10/07/2021 Fischer Fischer 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, 10/12/2021 M.L. King M.L. King 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, 10/13/2021 Carver Carver 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, 10/14/2021 Morris Jeff Morris Jeff 4:30 PM 

Monday, 10/18/2021 Sci High Sci High 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, 10/19/2021 Fisher Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 10/21/2021 Reed Reed 4:30 PM 

Tuesday, 10/26/2021 Riverdale Home 4:30 PM 

Wednesday, 10/27/2021 Douglass Home 4:30 PM 

Thursday, 10/28/2021 St. Mary St. Mary 4:30 PM 

Lee Green, Head of School 
Trenice Smith, Head Coach                            Kevin Sanders, Athletic Director   


